585	05-25	-\$5P03:29 RCVD	0040
	MATH COUNTY TITLE C	OMPANY Vol MAS Page	.3916
	IIIKIN LUUIITY IIILE L	VOIMANY VOIMA Payr	
		•	
	K-4793 STATUTORY	30 WARRANTY DEED	
		l or Corporation)	
A CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION OF A CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION	TILDEN L. CRIVELLI	AND RUTH A. CRIVELLI	
			, Grantor,
conveys and warrants to	DARWIN ANDRADE AND	VICTORIA ANDRADE, HUSBAND AND WIFE	, Grantee,
the following described rea	al property in the County of	KLAMATH and State of Oregon.	
THE FINDI AND T	THE WINEL OF SECTION 24, TO	WNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 111 EAST	
OF THE WILLAMET	TE MERIDIAN, IN THE COUNTY	OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON.	
		an an ann an Aonaichtean an Aonaichtean an Aonaichtean an Aonaichtean an Aonaichtean an Aonaichtean Aonaichtean An an Aonaichtean an Aonaichtean an Aonaichtean Aonaichtean Aonaichtean Aonaichtean Aonaichtean Aonaichtean Aonai	
		1 - 1937 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 19 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	
	EXCEPT		
	ens and encumbrances, EXCEPT:	S OF RECORD, RIGHTS OF WAY AND EASEMEN	TS
SUBJECT TO: RE	THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAN	ND, CONTRACTS AND/OR LIENS FOR IRRIGAT	ION
AND/OR DRAINAG			
	-	and the state of OD	2 02 020*)
The true consideration for	r this conveyance is \$ _300,000.00		5 93.030 J.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY	DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQU	PPLICABLE
THE TO THE DOODED'	TV SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPR	OPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT	10 VERIF1
APPROVED USES AND T	O DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWS	UITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS I	EFINED IN
ORS 30.930.	05	and a second	. stand by
DATED this <u>8</u> d resolution of its board of	ay of <u>MAY</u> 19 95	If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	signed by
		\wedge	
111	PP DP	Buth A. Cuikeli	
TILDEN L. CRIVELI		RUTH A. CRIVELLI	
TILDEN H. OKTVER			
	ለ እንደ የደረጉ እንደ	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of)دد
The foregoing instr	ounty of <u>KLAMATH</u>)ss. ument was acknowledged before me	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged	before me
this 25th day (of MAY 19 95	this day of 19	
by TILDEN L. C	RIVELLI and	by	
KUIN A. UKI	VE551		*******
		of of proration on behalf of the providence seal of the seal of the providence of the providen	ON
1 Anuch	nsm	COMMISSION RATES SE	18718
Notary Public for Oregon		MY COMMISSION EXPRESSE Sector States and Sta	~1.20,1990

Anuthren			
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: September	28,	1996	

After recording return to: Darwin & Victoria Andrade 42848 Charleston Way Fremont CA 94538 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

/

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: Darwin & Victoria Andrade 42848 Charleston Way Fremont CA 94538

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

OTIC 508

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	SS.					
Filed for record at reque	st of:					
Klamath County	7 Tit	le				
on this 25th day	y of _	May		.D.,		
at <u>3.29</u> 0	clock	_p	M. an	d duly	y rec	orded
in Vol. M95	of Dee			ge _1	<u> 1916</u>	
Bornetha G. U.ets		County	ekrk	tu		
by Charles				0	D	eputy.

Fee, \$30.00